
NO. NAME CLASS C-RANK T-RANK BEST TIME1 TIME2
1 茲出　秀樹 2-2 1 6 1'13"59 1'21"79 1'16"54
2 遠藤 貴智 4-3 1 1 1'11"43 MC(1'21"73) 1'36"04
3 広沢  友章 2-2 8 22 1'22"43 1'29"21
4 秋山慎太郎 4-3 12 24 1'23"27 MC(1'48"29) MC(1'27"21)
5 比留川　聡 4-3 11 18 1'20"02 1'31"57 1'20"02
6 今井　誠 2-3 1 4 1'13"06 1'15"82 1'22"15
7 鶴田　彩 2-3 7 29 1'23"02,P1 1'30"56 1'25"10,P1
8 杉浦　康司 2-2 10 28 1'25"28 1'31"87 1'28"63
9 安田　圭宏 2-2 9 25 1'23"78 MC(1'30"76) MC(1'40"98)
10 越沢  俊文 4-3 2 2 1'11"73 1'12"72 1'21"14
11 坂巻　拓治 2-3 - - - DNS DNS
12 横森　正興 2-3 6 27 1'24"61 DNS 1'26"45
13 種村 英朗 2-2 4 14 1'19"16 MC(0'58"17) 1'30"41
14 鈴木　伸一 2-3 5 26 1'24"30 MC(1'25"60) 1'29"51
15 新崎　聡 4-3 9 13 1'18"19 1'25"01,P1 1'18"19
16 大澤　寿光 2-2 - - - DNS DNS
17 鈴木　智晴 4-3 5 8 1'15"22 1'17"11 1'38"48
18 大島　明浩 2-2 6 19 1'20"13 1'25"13,P1 1'26"83
19 反田　隆宏 2-3 3 21 1'22"30 DNS 1'28"16
20 古町　圭司 4-3 7 10 1'15"92 1'25"12 1'21"02
21 内田　将一 2-2 5 16 1'19"24 1'22"99 1'22"37
22 林田　宣浩 2-3 4 23 1'23"20 1'28"28,P1 1'25"22
23 峰尾　雅利 2-3 2 15 1'19"22 1'27"68 1'19"18,P1
24 藤崎　淳一 2-2 7 20 1'20"70 1'27"89 1'25"13
25 鶴田　勲 4-3 8 11 1'16"78 1'22"49 1'24"00,P1
26 鈴木　久喜 4-3 3 3 1'12"93 1'23"61 1'25"67
27 廣島隆行 4-3 10 17 1'19"96 1'23"44 1'22"66
28 井上　将人 4-3 6 9 1'15"80 1'28"13 1'27"94,P1
29 伊藤　津久茂 2-2 11 31 1'27"36 1'32"41 1'27"03,P1
30 国陶　太亮 4-3 4 5 1'13"24 1'14"79,P2 1'25"69
31 己斐 謙一 2-2 3 12 1'18"14 1'19"96,P1 1'18"14
32 佐藤　茂一 2-3 8 30 1'26"59 MC(1'17"07) 1'28"02
33 佐藤貴洋 2-2 2 7 1'15"07 MC(1'20"51) 1'20"52

NO. NAME TIME3 TIME4 TIME5 TIME6 TIME7 TIME8
1 茲出　秀樹 1'15"44 1'15"41 1'14"96 1'14"90 1'24"37 1'13"59
2 遠藤 貴智 1'17"82 1'17"40 1'14"72 1'18"86 1'22"29 1'11"43
3 広沢  友章 1'24"82 1'22"43 1'23"46 1'21"23,P1 1'41"93,P1 DNS
4 秋山慎太郎 1'28"44 1'23"81 1'23"27 1'23"83,P1 1'51"29 1'29"54
5 比留川　聡 1'21"35 1'21"89 1'20"94 1'20"90 1'31"08 1'23"98,P1
6 今井　誠 1'11"88,P1 MC(1'14"18) 1'13"16 1'13"06 MC(1'21"10) 1'13"51
7 鶴田　彩 1'23"02,P1 MC(1'12"17) 1'26"15,P1 1'23"99,P1 1'34"53 1'23"04,P1
8 杉浦　康司 1'31"94,P2 1'30"02 1'25"28 1'26"80 1'42"20,P2 1'27"68,P1
9 安田　圭宏 1'23"90 1'25"47,P1 1'24"10,P1 1'23"78 1'33"89,P2 1'24"38
10 越沢  俊文 1'15"20 1'11"73 1'13"22 1'19"30,P1 1'17"85 1'12"22
11 坂巻　拓治 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
12 横森　正興 1'32"16,P2 1'24"61 1'29"21 1'27"37,P1 MC(1'46"79) 1'30"53
13 種村 英朗 1'21"74,P1 1'22"62 1'20"96 1'19"16 1'40"36 DNS
14 鈴木　伸一 1'36"38,P1 1'26"49 MC(1'30"21) 1'24"30 1'33"98,P1 1'25"61
15 新崎　聡 MC 1'27"39,P1 1'34"47 DNS DNS DNS
16 大澤　寿光 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
17 鈴木　智晴 1'15"22 1'32"74 1'15"57 1'16"54 計測ミス 1'15"44
18 大島　明浩 1'22"20 1'26"74 MC(1'21"07) 1'20"13 1'38"23 MC(1'22"58)
19 反田　隆宏 1'26"16,P1 1'23"28 1'26"36 1'23"46 1'43"19,P1 1'22"30
20 古町　圭司 1'19"92 1'18"02 1'20"02,P1 1'18"20 1'28"06 1'15"92
21 内田　将一 1'21"10 1'20"48 1'19"24 1'20"75,P1 MC(1'45"22) 計測ミス
22 林田　宣浩 1'25"23 1'24"42 1'26"22 1'23"20 1'32"56 計測ミス
23 峰尾　雅利 1'19"22 1'18"97,P1 1'19"86 1'19"95,P1 1'19"35 DNS
24 藤崎　淳一 1'20"70 1'22"51 1'24"64 1'25"60,P1 1'29"70,P1 1'23"14
25 鶴田　勲 1'18"95 1'18"86 1'16"35,P1 1'16"78 1'26"27 1'21"15
26 鈴木　久喜 1'29"93 1'21"59 1'28"26,P1 1'12"93 MC(1'08"64) 1'45"71
27 廣島隆行 1'20"91,P1 1'21"27 1'22"23 1'21"00 1'22"02 1'19"96
28 井上　将人 1'20"29 MC(0'58"35) 1'17"50 1'17"19 1'17"21 1'15"80
29 伊藤　津久茂 1'28"50 1'27"90 1'30"72 1'29"60 1'29"55 1'27"36
30 国陶　太亮 1'15"70,P1 1'14"67,P1 1'14"26,P1 1'13"24 1'13"56 1'23"95
31 己斐 謙一 1'15"96,P1 1'40"19 1'19"53 1'19"22 DNS DNS
32 佐藤　茂一 1'27"16 1'26"59 1'27"83,P2 1'33"22,P1 1'32"91 DNS
33 佐藤貴洋 1'17"45 1'25"19,P1 1'21"31 計測ミス 1'15"07 1'24"16
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